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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 1 February Meeting of the Sustainable Architecture for Finance in Europe (SAFE)

Policy Advisory Council – teleconference

 

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 10 February Bruegel online seminar on “Disruption or transformation: the impact of a

digital euro on the financial system” – speech on “Evolution or

revolution? The impact of a digital euro on the financial system”

 

Friday, 12 February G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – teleconference 

Monday, 15 February Eurogroup – teleconference 

Tuesday, 16 February Executive Board – teleconference  

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 18 February Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force –

teleconference

 

Friday, 19 February Meeting with BANCOMAT and Poste Italiane, on the European

Payments Initiative (EPI) – teleconference

 

Monday, 22 February Eurogroup Working Group – teleconference 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board – teleconference 

 Legal roundtable on the ECB’s strategy review – teleconference 

Wednesday, 24 February CBDC high-level task force – teleconference 

Thursday, 25 February CBDC Steering Group – teleconference 

Friday, 26 February G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors – teleconference 
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